
PFFP 2024 Cohort 2 Calendar 
Week 1: Friday 16th August - Module 1 - Foundations: Orientation, Self-Assessment & 
Feeding Therapy Approach  
​ **Optional Live Kick-off call** - Wed 21st August 9am 
Week 2: Friday 23rd August - Module 2 - Foundations: Brain-Body Systems 
Week 3: Friday 30th August - Module 3 - Foundations: Developmental Foundations 
Week 4: Friday 6th September - Module 4 - Foundations: Paediatric Feeding Disorders 
 
Week 5: Integration Week: Friday 13th Sept - no module 
​ **Optional Live Q&A Check-in Call** - Fri 13th September 10am 
 
Week 6: Friday 20th September - Module 5 - Assess: Case Histories 
Week 7: Thurs 26th September - Module 6 - Assess: Oral Motor Examinations 
Week 8: Friday 4th October - Module 7 - Assess: Pre-Feeding & Feeding Observations 
Week 9: Friday 11th October - Module 8 - Formulate: Diagnosis, Recommendations, 
Referrals & Reporting 
Week 10: Friday 18th October - Module 9 - Formulate & Review: Plan Therapy & Review 
Progress 
 
Week 11: Integration Week: Friday 25th October - no module 
​ **Optional Live Q&A Check-in Call** - Fri 25th October 9am 
 
Week 12: Friday 1st November - Module 10 - Treat: Responsive Feeding Therapy 
Week 13: Friday 8th November - Module 11 - Treat: Developmental Progressions​
Week 14: Friday 15th November - Module 12 - Treat: Oral Sensory Motor Therapies 
Week 15: Friday 22nd November - Module 13 - Treat: Dysphagia Management 
 
Week 16: Integration Week: Friday 29th November - no module 

**Optional Live Q&A Check-in Call** - Friday 29th November 10am 
 
Week 17: Friday 6th December - Cases to Bring it All Together 
Week 18: Friday 13th December - Module 14 - Wrap Up, Resources & Self-Assessment 
 
​ **Optional Live Wrap-up Q&A Call** - to be arranged in January 2025 
 

COURSE ACCESS FOR ADDITIONAL 12 MONTHS UNTIL END DECEMBER 2025 

Components: 
Modules: Pre-recorded content and activities released each scheduled week at ~8am 
AEST/AEDT. Each module has a short quiz at the end to measure completion, which 
unlocks the next module (once it's released). Modules usually take ~2 hours - some are 
shorter and some are longer.  
 
Integration Weeks: Weeks where no new content is released, to allow for time for further 
review of materials, catch-up on the course, and to implement into your clinical practice.  
 
Optional Live Calls: Held once per month, often in Integration Weeks. An opportunity to ask 
questions, discuss your current progress in the course, share your wins or challenges with 
the course and/or your clinical practice. These are all recorded and uploaded. 
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